
J100 Hamburg
ITF World Tennis Tour

Week of

09 MAR 2026
City,Country

Hamburg, GER

BD18 - BOYS DOUBLES MAIN DRAW

Grade Tourn. Key

J-J100-GER-2026-003
Supervisor 

Martin Zorn 
St. Rank Cnty Round 1

1 145
279

GER
SWE  HESSER, Filip [1]

 MOISE, P

2 
 
 Bye

3 GER
GER  BERGMANN, Niklas

 MIELKE, Jonah

4 1385 SWE
SUI  SCHULER, Justin Noah

 WENNHALL, Gabriel

5 862
661

GER
GER  KOEPPEN, Miko

 NAGEL-HEYER, Johann

6 757
512

POL
POL  RYTELEWSKI, Hugo Pawel

 SKRZYNSKI, Jan

7 
 
 Bye

8 454
422

GER
GER  BOHR, Lasse [8]

 JOGGERST, Jakob

9 238
421

BUL
ESP  MARTINEZ VASQUEZ, J [3]

 TOLEV, Aleksandar

10 
 
 Bye

11 
WC

3580 GER
GER  JAUCK, Julius

 WALTHER, Noah

12 1444
1641

GER
GER  CALIN, Luys

 GAMPENRIEDER, Samuel

13 1826
1052

GER
GER  LUEPKES, Hannes

 SCHLIEMANN, Julius

14 252
3678

SUI
SUI  BLAGOJEVIC, Andrej

 FLURI, Mateo

15 
 
 Bye

16 383
432

SWE
SWE  MULLER, Maximus [6]

 NYQVIST, Love

17 390
393

NOR
AUT  NEUBAUER, C [5]

 WORREN, Nicolai Eie

18 
 
 Bye

19 
2564

ESP
SRB  IVASKOVIC, Nikola

 SUAREZ CASTELLANO, H

20 1230
1080

GER
GER  BUI, Shiro

 HERRERA SANCHEZ, L

21 
3580

GER
GER  GOLZ, Louis

 HERRERA SANCHEZ, J

22 448
1190

GER
SUI  CRISTEA, Titus

 MERTGENS, Nick

23 
 
 Bye

24 335
327

CZE
CZE  CANK, Tobias [4]

 KOMINEK, Krystof

25 
A

1737
1449

GER
GER  DISTLER, Gregor

 HENKEL, Christian

26 
 
 Bye

27 532
891

DEN
DEN  BRUHN AABY, Mads

 SORENSEN, Asger

28 
3072

GER
GER  GODULA, Samuel

 SCHWERTER, Tim

29 1290
1051

GER
GER  KONSTANTIN, Aleksander

 MECHBAL, Ilian

30 934
1622

ITA
ITA  CONA, Mattia

 PESCOSOLIDO, Mattia

31 
 
 Bye

32 350
222

GER
GER  HASAS, Arian [2]

 HELD, Jaron

Round 2

 HESSER, Filip [1]
 MOISE, P
 

 BERGMANN, Niklas
 MIELKE, Jonah
 6-2 6-1 

 KOEPPEN, Miko
 NAGEL-HEYER, Johann
 6-4 6-2 

 BOHR, Lasse [8]
 JOGGERST, Jakob
 

 MARTINEZ VASQUEZ, J [3]
 TOLEV, Aleksandar
 

 JAUCK, Julius
 WALTHER, Noah
 6-4 6-7(2) [10-6] 

 BLAGOJEVIC, Andrej
 FLURI, Mateo
 4-6 6-2 [10-3] 

 MULLER, Maximus [6]
 NYQVIST, Love
 

 NEUBAUER, C [5]
 WORREN, Nicolai Eie
 

 BUI, Shiro
 HERRERA SANCHEZ, L
 6-1 6-1 

 CRISTEA, Titus
 MERTGENS, Nick
 6-2 3-6 [10-4] 

 CANK, Tobias [4]
 KOMINEK, Krystof
 

 DISTLER, Gregor
 HENKEL, Christian
 

 BRUHN AABY, Mads
 SORENSEN, Asger
 6-2 6-2 

 KONSTANTIN, Aleksander
 MECHBAL, Ilian
 7-6(5) 7-5 

 HASAS, Arian [2]
 HELD, Jaron
 

Quarterfinals

 HESSER, Filip [1]
 MOISE, P
 6-0 6-2 

 KOEPPEN, Miko
 NAGEL-HEYER, Johann
 6-3 6-4 

 MARTINEZ VASQUEZ, J [3]
 TOLEV, Aleksandar
 7-5 6-4 

 MULLER, Maximus [6]
 NYQVIST, Love
 6-2 6-3 

 NEUBAUER, C [5]
 WORREN, Nicolai Eie
 6-3 6-2 

 CANK, Tobias [4]
 KOMINEK, Krystof
 1-6 6-3 [10-5] 

 BRUHN AABY, Mads
 SORENSEN, Asger
 7-6(1) 6-1 

 HASAS, Arian [2]
 HELD, Jaron
 6-2 7-5 

Semifinals

 HESSER, Filip [1]
 MOISE, P
 6-4 6-3 

 MULLER, Maximus [6]
 NYQVIST, Love
 6-2 7-6(4) 

 CANK, Tobias [4]
 KOMINEK, Krystof
 6-2 1-6 [10-5] 

 HASAS, Arian [2]
 HELD, Jaron
 7-5 6-2 

Final

 MULLER, Maximus [6]
 NYQVIST, Love
 6-2 6-4 

 CANK, Tobias [4]
 KOMINEK, Krystof
 6-4 6-1 

 CANK, Tobias [4]
 KOMINEK, Krystof
 6-2 5-7 [11-9] 

www.itftennis.com
# Seeded Players
1 HESSER, Filip

MOISE, Patrick-Valentin
2 HASAS, Arian

HELD, Jaron
3 MARTINEZ VASQUEZ, Jorge

TOLEV, Aleksandar
4 CANK, Tobias

KOMINEK, Krystof

5 NEUBAUER, Constantin
WORREN, Nicolai Eie

6 MULLER, Maximus
NYQVIST, Love

8 BOHR, Lasse
JOGGERST, Jakob

# Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  09 MAR 2026 12:31 
 Last Direct Acceptance
 CALIN, L (GER)+GAMPENRIEDER, S (GER)
 Player representatives
 SCHLAUGAT, Sofia (GER)
 HENKEL, Christian (GER)
 Signature

 Martin Zorn


